

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1921 OF 2006

NAGAR PALIKA NIGAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr. adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhayay, adv.
Mr. Nitin Gaur, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in the last week of April, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master